Result Notification
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@iﬂ] Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani
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P

M.Sc. (Physics)

The Result of the following Candidates who appeared in  M.Sc. (Physics)

is hereby declared as under :-

Abbreviation

Note
R
RL_UMC

Stands for :

Marks shown in the column of result means "Pass"
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfairmeans Case

Nomenclature :

MSP-101
MSP-102
MSP-103
MSP-104

Roll No.
170000702001

170000702002

170000702003

170000702004

170000702005

170000702006

170000702007

Prepared By :

Checked By - 1:
2:

Mathematical Physics
Classical Mechanics
Quantum Mechanics-I

Atomic & Molecular Physics - |

Name of Candidate
JYOTI

NARENDER

MANISHA

KIRAN

KESAR

MAMTA

VINITA

MSP-105
MSP-106
MSP-107
MSP-108
M.Sc. (Physics)
Father's Name Gen.
RAM KUMAR F
BALBIR SINGH M
SURESH KUMAR F
MAAN SINGH F
RAMKISHAN M
SHIVDAYAL MEHTA F
SHAMSHER SINGH F
Dy. C.O.E.

Semester Sem 1

Semester

Electronic Devices
Communication Skills
Lab-I

Examination DEC-17

Sem 1 Examination held in DEC-17

Main Batch 2017-19

Lab-II
Result Details
PASS 8.23
RE 0.00
PASS 6.27
RE 0.00
RE 0.00
PASS 7.67
RE 0.00

MSP-109
MSP-110

% %k %k

Seminar/Journal club

Self-Study Paper

% %k %k

% %k %k % %k %k

Re-appear

MSP-101-T

MSP-101-T

MSP-101-T MSP-102-T MSP-104-T

MSP-102-T

Controller of Exams.

Place : Bhiwani
Dated :

Page 1



Roll No.
170000702008

170000702009

170000702010

170000702011

170000702012

170000702013

170000702014

170000702015

170000702016

170000702017

170000702018

170000702019

170000702020

Prepared By :

Checked By - 1:
2:

Name of Candidate
MANISHA

GAURAV

SURAT

NEHA

MITIKA KUMARI

ROHIT NAIN

GEETA DEVI

MEENAKSHI

NISHA

ASHIMA RANI

PRATIBHA SHARMA

POOJA RANI

SAMARIEET SINGH

M.Sc. (Physics)

Father's Name
KAMAL SHEORAN

RAJBIR

WAZIR SINGH

SATISH

JAGMOHAN

BALJEET NAIN

HARIPAL

MAHASINGH

BHOOP SINGH

SHIV DAYAL

DEV DUTT SHARMA

VIJENDER KUMAR

RATIPAL SINGH

Gen.

Dy. C.O.E.

Result
PASS

RE

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RE

PASS

RE

RE

RE

RE

PASS

Details
8.17

0.00

6.97

7.57

7.10

6.00

0.00

6.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.13

Re-appear

MSP-101-T MSP-102-T

MSP-102-T

MSP-105-T

MSP-102-T

MSP-103-T

MSP-101-T MSP-103-T

Controller of Exams.

Place : Bhiwani
Dated :
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M.Sc. (Physics)

Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Gen. Result Details

Endst. No. : Results/2017/

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information necessary action.

1. Head, Department of , Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani.

2. Asstt. Registrar(regn.), Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani.
3. PA to COE (for kind information of the COE).
4. Upload on Web Site

Prepared By :

Checked By - 1 :
2 Dy. C.O.E.

Re-appear

Controller of Exams.

Place : Bhiwani
Dated :

Page 3



H Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
M.Sc. (Physics) o1 100 i T
.. 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester  Seml 71.- 80 A 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-II 41-50 B- 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
21-30 03
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110 Self-Study Paper 11- 20 g 02
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *xk *xE Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills *k ok *kk 0 F 00
12-12-2017 15-12-2017 18-12-2017 21-12-2017 25-12-2017 Hkk Hkk
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 kk *Ek
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 | MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 | MSP-106 |MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml
1 1
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 N?btl'( |
T 80 GL|mso g |™H 80 gL |™M80 g [TH 80 GL|TH40 GL TH100 GL|TH100 GL | TH25 GL |[TH25 GL arks
TO 100 |TO 100 TO 100 ToO 100 |[T0 100 |TO 50 |[TO 100 | TO 100 T0 25 [TO 25 Re-appear
170000702001 |JYOTI 68 A| 73 A| 59 A |5 A [58 A | 31 A |8 A (8 A |18 A |16 B 631
F AM KUMA 18 9| 17 9| 19 g | 17 8| 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8.23
RAM KUMAR
36 36 32 24 24 16 32 32 8
SUNITA 86 90 78 72 72 39 80 80 18 16 PASS
170000702002 | NARENDER 5 38 B-| 29 ¢4 |38 B- |48 B+ | 30 A |70 g |70 gy | 20 A | 18 p MSP-101-T
M BALBIR SINGH 8 1 5 4 8 5| 15 7 6 g 7 7 8 8 0
20 16 15 21 16 28 28 8 8
KALAWATI DEVI 49 40 46 63 36 70 70 20 18 RE
170000702003 | MANISHA 32 B | 32 B| 3 p |46 B |4 B 32 A| 6 B+|[75 A | 18 A |35 B 470
F SURESH KUMAR 17 5| 15 5[ 11 5| 10 6| 14 6 9 9 7 8 8 6 6.27
20 20 20 18 18 18 28 32 8 6
BHATERI 49 a7 a4 56 60 41 65 75 18 15 PASS
170000702004 | KIRAN 25 28 B-| 47 g |48 B+ [ 57 A | 30 A 65 (68 gy | 18 A | 14 B MSP-101-T
F VAN SINGH 11 15 5| 11 6| 14 7| 18 8 9 8 7 7 8 6 0
4 20 24 21 24 16 28 28 8 6
BEENA a7 58 62 75 39 65 68 18 14 RE
ABBS. : TH-THEORY  SS-SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT  CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



i Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
M.Sc. (Physics) 91-100 A+ 10
o 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester Seml 71- 80 A 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-II 41-50 B 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
21-30 03
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110 Self-Study Paper 11-20 g 02
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *okk *okk Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills *k ok *kk 0 F 00
12-12-2017 15-12-2017 18-12-2017 21-12-2017 25-12-2017 Hkk Fkk
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 *Ek *Ek
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 | MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 | MSP-106 (MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml
1 1
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 N?btl'{ |
TO 100 TO 100 TO 100 ToO 100 |[T0 100 |TO 50 |[TO 100 | TO 100 T0 25 [TO 25 Re-appear
170000702005 | KESAR 22 6 28 g |21 47 B+ | 27 B+| 67 By |69 By | 11 g [ 19 A VISR
M R AMKISHAN 12 11 10 5| 11 14 7 5 7 7 7 5 8 0
4 20 21 14 28 28 5 8
RAJO DEVI a2 61 32 67 69 11 19 RE
170000702006 | MAMTA 69 A | 46 B+| 53 Ao |59 A | 49 B+ 27 B+ | 69 B+|72 A |19 A | 17 s 574
F 18 9| 16 7| 18 g | 17 8| 17 7 8 7 7 8 8 7.67
SHIVDAYAL MEHTA
36 28 32 24 21 14 28 32 8
SUNITA DEVI 87 62 n 76 66 35 69 72 19 17 PASS
170000702007 | VINITA 40 B-| 16 38 ¢ |50 B |5 A | 29 A |65 p+[65 gy | 18 A |17 s MSP-102-T
F SHAMSHER SINGH 10 5| 12 a 8 6| 13 8 8 8 7 7 8 0
20 16 18 24 16 28 28 8
MEENU DEVI 50 40 58 72 37 65 65 18 17 RE
170000702008 | MANISHA 70 A | 39 B| 53 Ao | 47 B+ [ 65 A 3 A8 a |82 A| 2B A |2 A 617
F KAMAL SHEORAN ¥ 9 1 6 19 g| 1B 718 9 9 9 8 9 10 8.17
36 24 32 21 27 18 32 36 10
SUNITA 89 58 72 66 83 43 80 82 23 21 PASS
ABBS. : TH- THEORY  SS- SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT  CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



i Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
M.Sc. (Physics) e e .
N 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester Seml 71- 80 A 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-II 41-50 B 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
21-30 03
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110 Self-Study Paper 11-20 g 02
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *okk *okk Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills *k ok * k% 0 F 00
12-12-2017 15-12-2017 18-12-2017 21-12-2017 25-12-2017 Hkk Hkk
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 *Ek *Ek
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 | MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 | MSP-106 |MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml
1 1
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 N?btl'{ |
Mother's Name SS S
SS 20 GP |ss 20 GP SS 20 GP SS 20 GP SS 20 GP|SS 10 GP Ss GP| SS GP GP S GP SGPA
TO 100 TO 100 TO 100 ToO 100 |[T0 100 |TO 50 |[TO 100 | TO 100 T0 25 [TO 25 Re-appear
170000702009 | GAURAV 21 24 28 c+ | M B | 46 B+ 30 A 72 A-| 70 B+ 19 A- 13 B ?SP-IOI-T MSP-102-
M RAJBIR 11 14 8 a| 14 6| 16 7 6 g 8 7 8 6 0
16 18 21 16 32 28 8 6
SARASWATI 40 55 62 36 72 70 19 13 RE
170000702010 | SURAT 32 B | 4 B+| 40 g |52 B+ |5 A | 30 A |70 |73 A |20 A |19 A 526
M WAZIR SINGH 13 5| 17 7|17 6| 16 7| 14 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 6.97
20 28 24 21 24 16 28 32 8 8
LAKHPATI 45 63 58 68 73 37 70 73 20 19 PASS
170000702011 | NEHA 60 A- | 58 A | 46 g, |43 B |50 B+ | 26 B+| 73 A |77 A |21 A |21 A 563
F SATISH 15 8| 17 8| 16 7| 14 6| 18 7 R 8 8 9 7.57
32 32 28 18 21 14 32 32 9
. 75 75 62 57 68 34 73 77 21 21 PASS
170000702012 | MITIKA KUMARI 39 B | 37 B| 52 g4 | 53 B+ [ 55 B+ 26 B+ 74 A |78 A |19 A |2 A 332
F |AGMOHAN 13 6| 17 6| 14 5| 15 7| 14 7 5 7 8 8 8 7.1
24 24 28 21 21 14 32 32 8
SOMWATI 52 54 66 68 69 31 74 78 19 21 PASS
ABBS. : TH- THEORY  SS-SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



i Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
M.Sc. (Physics) e e .
.. 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester Seml 71- 80 A 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-II 41-50 B 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
21-30 03
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110 Self-Study Paper 11-20 g 02
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *xk *xE Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills *k ok *kk 0 F 00
12-12-2017 15-12-2017 18-12-2017 21-12-2017 25-12-2017 Hkk Hkk
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 *Ek *Ek
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 | MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 | MSP-106 |MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml
1 1
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 N?btl'{ |
TO 100 |TO 100 TO 100 ToO 100 |[T0 100 |TO 50 |[TO 100 | TO 100 T0 25 [TO 25 Re-appear
170000702013 | ROHIT NAIN 3 B-| 42 B| 42 g |4 B |25 B | 31 A |65 4|60 B | 17 B+ | 18 A 442
M BALIEET NAIN 8 5| 13 6| 6 5 8 6| 12 5 5 8 7 6 7 8 6
20 24 20 18 7 15 16 28 24 8
RAJESH DEVI 22 55 48 57 44 36 65 60 17 18 PASS
170000702014 | GEETA DEVI 35 B-| 17 0 g |4 B |4 B+ | 24 B+| 68 Be|75 A |18 A |17 By MSP-102-T
F HARIPAL 14 5| 15 12 g | 11 6| 17 7 8 7 7 8 8 0
20 24 18 21 14 28 32 8
SHASHIBALA 49 52 57 61 32 68 75 18 17 RE
170000702015 | MEENAKSHI 33 B-| 47 B+| 43 g |52 B+ | 49 B+ 28 A-| 70 B+|76 A | 17 By | 16 4 518
F 16 5| 16 7| 16 | 14 7| 16 7 9 8 7 8 7 6.8
MAHASINGH
20 28 24 21 21 16 28 32 7
VIDYA DEVI 49 63 59 66 65 37 70 76 17 16 PASS
170000702016 | NISHA 32 B-| 29 B| 48 . |4 B |22 16 B |71 A |70 B+ |17 By | 20 A MSP-05-T
F 5HOOP SINGH 14 5| 17 5| 13 71 17 6| 16 9 s 8 7 7 0
20 3 2 28 18 10 32 28 7
DARSHNA 46 49 61 58 25 71 70 17 20 RE
ABBS. : TH-THEORY  SS-SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT  CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



i Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
M.Sc. (Physics) e " °
N 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester Seml 71- 80 N 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-Il 21-50 B 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
21-30 03
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110  Self-Study Paper 11-20 g 02
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *kx * ok Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills ETT) sk ok 0 F 00
12-12-2017 15-12-2017 18-12-2017 21-12-2017 25-12-2017 Fkx Fkk
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 *Ex *kk
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 MSP-106 |MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml1
1 1
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 N?btl'{ |
T 8 GL 1480 6L TH 80 GL TH 80 GL TH 80 GL|TH40 GL TH100 GL| TH100 GL | TH25 GL |[TH25 GL arks
Mother's Name SS S
SS 20 GP |ss 20 GP SS 20 GP SS 20 GP SS 20 GP|SS 10 GP Ss GP| SS GP GP S GP SGPA
TO 100 TO 100 TO 100 To 100 |TO 100 [TO 50 (TO 100 (TO 100 T0 25 |TO 25 Re-appear
170000702017 | ASHIMA RANI 35 B-| 20 41 g |4 B |42 B| 2 B|75 A|72 A |18 A |15 B MSP-102-T
F SHIV DAYAL 14 5| 16 13 6| 14 6| 15 6 5 6 8 8 8 6 0
20 2 18 18 12 32 32 8 6
KAILASH DEVI 49 54 60 57 29 75 72 18 15 RE
170000702018 | PRATIBHASHARMA | 39 B | 41 B| 24 54 B+ | 45 B+ 32 A| 68 gy |77 A | 22 A |21 A MSP-103-T
F DEV DUTT SHARMA 14 6 15 6| 15 15 7| 17 7 9 9 7 8 9 0
24 24 21 21 18 28 32 9
SUMAN SHARMA 53 56 69 62 41 68 77 22 21 RE
170000702019 | POOJA RANI 15 35 B-| 15 44 B | 42 B 28 By | 70 gy |72 A | 22 A |21 A ySPAOIT MSPAI03-
F VUENDER KUMAR 11 11 5 10 12 6| 17 6 5 7 7 8 9 0
20 18 18 14 28 32 9
PREM LATA 46 56 59 33 70 72 22 21 RE
170000702020 | SAMARJEET SINGH 52 B+ | 44 B+| 45 g | 46 B |56 A 32 A (70 B+|76 A | 200 A | 20 A 343
M 16 7| 18 7| 18 | 13 6| 15 8 6 8 7 8 8 7.13
RATIPAL SINGH
28 28 24 18 24 16 28 32 8
PUSHPA DEVI 68 62 59 59 71 38 70 76 20 20 PASS
ABBS. : TH- THEORY  SS- SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



M.Sc (Physics) Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
. . 91-100 A+ 10
. . 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-17 Semester Seml 71- 80 A 08
MSP-101 Mathematical Physics MSP-107 Lab-I 61-70 B+ 07
. . 51-60 B 06
MSP-102 Classical Mechanics MSP-108 Lab-II 41-50 B 05
MSP-103 Quantum Mechanics-I MSP-109 Seminar/Journal club 31-40 C+ 04
MSP-104 Atomic & Molecular Physics - | MSP-110  Self-Study Paper b < o
MSP-105 Electronic Devices *okk *okk Total Grace Marks 7 1-10 D 01
MSP-106 Communication Skills *k ok *kk 0 F 00
12-12-2017  15-12-2017  18-12-2017  21-12-2017  25-12-2017 ok *E*
702101 702102 702103 702104 702105 *Ek *Ek
Roll No. Name MSP-101 MSP-102 | MSP-103 MSP-104 | MSP-105 | MSP-106 |MSP-107 MSP-108 MSP-109 MSP-110 Seml
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 1 1 Obt. |
T 8 GL|rHso g |TH 80 GL|THBO G |TH 80 GL[TH40 GL TH100 GL| TH100 GL | TH25 GL |TH25 GL Marks
TO 100 TO 100 TO 100 ToO 100 |[T0 100 |TO 50 |[TO 100 | TO 100 T0 25 [TO 25 Re-appear
Prepared By :
Result Declared on Supervised by :
Checked By -1: Dy. C.O.E. Controller of Examinations

2:

ABBS. : TH- THEORY

SS- SESSIONAL

G- GRACE

GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT CP-CREDIT POINT

TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT TOT- TOTA



